
Mac & Cheese 
Nacho Supreme 
Parkview Wings 
flavor options: garlic parmesan, honey bbq,
cajun dry rub, buffalo, chipotle bbq, teriyaki,
bourbon maple, sweet red chili, buffalo chili

Bruschetta
Pan Seared Ahi Tuna
Fried Calamari
Parkview Steamers
Pan Seared CrabCakes
Shrimp Martini
Loaded PotatoSkins
Bavarian Pretzel Sticks
Jalapeno Poppers
Mozzarella Sticks
ChickenFingers
Maple Glazed Brussel
Sprouts

 

10.95
16.95
12.95
14.95
14.95
13.95
10.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

 11.95 

11. 95 

10.95
16.95
14.95

 

Bring On The Heat
 

 

16 OZ NY Strip Steak
 

 

Half Roasted Chicken
marinated chicken with seasoned
vegetables with a choice of potato or rice
pilaf

 

Cajun Chicken Alfredo
 

Parkview House Burger
 

Shrimp Scampi
sautéed shrimp in a white wine and garlic
butter sauce served over pasta 

Chicken Marsala
lightly pan fried chicken in a mushroom
sauce served over pasta 

Fish and Chips
deep fried beer battered cod served with
fries and house made tartar sauce 

6 OZ Filet & Grilled Shrimp
topped with lemon butter, served with
mashed potatoes and seasoned vegetables 

Sautéed Salmon Filet
 

 

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
 

Pan Seared Pork Tenderloin
panseared withseasoned vegetableswith 

 

Southwestern Veggie Burger
 

22.95

20.95

22.95

13.95

28.95

13.95

15.95

22.95

22.95

19.95

34.95

23.95

14.95

Appetizers

Entrees
 

Burgers / Sandwiches
includes french fries, coleslaw and a pickle

 

add fries + $2

parkviewhousetavern.com 23
Main Street, Wallkill, NY 12589

Upcoming Events 

add beef
tips/chicken 

choice of beef
orchicken 

served with soup or salad, and garlic bread 

Monday - Saturday 11:30AM - Close
Sunday 10:00AM - Close, Brunch 10:00-3:00PM 

cajun chicken tossedwithpastaand
alfredo sauce 

sautéed and topped wtih pestoand
seasoned vegetables with a choice of
potatoor rice pilaf

pulledpork topped with cheddarand
carmaelized onions on brioche 

8 oz patty topped withcheddar,
lettuce, tomato,and onionon brioche

turkeyburger toppedwithpepper jack,
jalapeños, sautéed peppers, onions, and
mushrooms, withcajunmayoon brioche

grilledtoperfectionwith seasoned
vegetables with a choice of potato or rice
pilaf

achoiceof potatoorrice pilaf

black bean andcornveggieburgertopped
with chipotle aioli, tomato, and pepperjack
onbrioche 

Dinner Menu

All prices reflect a
4% cash discount.



 

 

 

Classic BLT
 

Parkview Ruben
 

 

Bring On The Heat 
turkeyburger toppedwithpepper jack,
jalapeños, sautéed peppers, onions, and

 

Philly Cheesesteak
 

8 Grain Turkey Melt 
turkey topped with cheddar,chipotle aioli,

 

Sausage and Peppers
 

Meatball Hero
beef meatballs topped with marinara on a
hero

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
crispy buffalo chicken tossed in bleu cheese
with lettuce and tomato in flour tortilla

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
grilled chicken with romaine, croutons,
and caesar drizzle in flour tortilla 

Tuscany Basil Panini
fresh mozzarella topped with tomato,
roasted peppers and pesto

California Dreamer Panini 
sliced turkey with bacon, tomato, guacamole
and a honey mustard drizzle 

 

Parkview House Burger
 

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
 

 

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
 

 

 

Southwestern Veggie Burger 
 

14.95

11.95

15.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

15.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

15.95

Appetizers

Burgers / Sandwiches
 

parkviewhousetavern.com
23 Main Street, Wallkill, NY 12589

Upcoming Events 

includes french fries, coleslaw and a pickle

Monday - Saturday 11:30AM - Close
Sunday 10:00AM - Close, Brunch 10:00-3:00PM 

pulled pork topped with cheddar and
carmaelized onions on brioche

8 oz patty topped with cheddar,
lettuce, tomato, and onion on brioche 

corned beef toppedwith melted swiss,
sauerkraut, and russian dressing on
toasted rye 

bacon, lettuce, and tomato on toasted
multigrain

grilled chicken breast topped with pesto
aioli, lettuce, and tomato on brioche

sautéed steak or chicken with peppers,
onions, and swiss cheese on a hero

grilled sausage topped with peppers and 
onions on a hero

mushrooms, with cajun mayo on a brioche

black bean and corn veggie burger topped
with chipotle aioli, tomato, and pepperjack
onbrioche 

tomato, on8 grain bread 

Bruschetta
Pan Seared Ahi Tuna
Fried Calamari
Parkview Steamers
Pan Seared CrabCakes
Shrimp Martini
Loaded PotatoSkins
Bavarian Pretzel Sticks
Jalapeno Poppers
Mozzarella Sticks
ChickenFingers
Maple Glazed Brussel
Sprouts

add fries + $2

Mac &Cheese 
Nacho Supreme 
Parkview Wings 
flavor options: garlic parmesan, honey bbq,
cajun dry rub, buffalo, chipotle bbq, teriyaki,
bourbon maple, sweet red chili, buffalo chili

add beef
tips/chicken 

choice of beef
orchicken 

10.95
16.95
12.95
14.95
14.95
13.95
10.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
11.95 

11. 95 

10.95
16.95
14.95

All prices reflect a
4% cash discount.

Lunch Menu



 

Caesar salad
 

Chocolate Chip Lava
Oreo Mousse Cake
Tcarerdtuitfocash
Cheesecake
Tiramisu

 

Mediterranean Salad 

Soup Du Jourcup
Soup Du Jourbowl
French Onion Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup 
Tossed House Salad
iceberg lettuce, tomatoes,cucumbers
and red onion with a choice of dressing

 

 

 

 

 

10.95

11.95

5.95
7.95
8.95
5.95
7.95
9.95

8.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

Mac & Cheese Bites
Tortilla Chips and Salsa
Vegetable Of The Day 
Side Salad
French Fries
Loaded Fries
Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries

 

Chicken Fingers
Kids Burgeradd cheese $1
Mozzarella Sticks
Mac & Cheese Bites 
Hebrew National Hot Dog
Kids Pasta

 

Sunday Brunch 10:00 - 3:00
Monday 75¢ Wing Night 3:00 - close

(in house only)
Taco Tuesday Specials
Wacky Mac Wednesday
Pizza Thursday
Seafood Friday
Prime Rib Friday & Saturday

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

8.95
7.95
6.95
6.95
5.95
8.95
7.95
7.95

Desserts

Soups and Salads 

Kids - 10 & Under
 

Weekly Specials

Sides and Snacks

parkviewhousetavern.com
23 Main Street, Wallkill, NY 12589

Upcoming Events 

Monday - Saturday 11:30AM - Close
Sunday 10:00AM - Close, Brunch 10:00-3:00PM 

cup

bowl

with beverage, French fries and add a scoop of ice cream .50 

add chicken4, shrimp6,salmon 6, steak6

romaine lettuce,tomatoes, cucumbers 
and red onion with a choice of dressing 
add chicken $4, shrimp $6, salmon $6,
steak $6

iceberg lettuce topped with feta, kalamata
olives, red onions, tomatoes and cucumbers
with a lemon vinaigrette add chicken 4,
shrimp 6, salmon 6, steak 6 

with horseradish sauce

with butter and parmesan or marinara


