· Dinner Menu ·



Appetizers

Bruschetta	10.95
Pan Seared Ahi Tuna	16.95
Fried Calamari	12.95
Parkview Steamers	14.95
Pan Seared CrabCakes	14.95
Shrimp Martini	13.95
Loaded PotatoSkins	10.95
Bavarian Pretzel Sticks	9.95
Jalapeno Poppers	9.95
Mozzarella Sticks	9.95
ChickenFingers add fries + \$2	11.95
Maple Glazed Brussel Sprouts	11. 95
Mac & Cheese add beef tips/chicken	10.95
Nacho Supreme choice of beef orchicken	16.95
Parkview Wings	14.95

All prices reflect a 4% cash discount.

flavor options: garlic parmesan, honey bbq, cajun dry rub, buffalo, chipotle bbq, teriyaki, bourbon maple, sweet red chili, buffalo chili

Burgers / Sandwiches includes french fries, coleslaw and a pickle

Parkview House Burger 8 oz patty topped withcheddar, lettuce, tomato, and onionon brioche	14.95
Bring On The Heat turkeyburger toppedwithpepper jack, jalapeños, sautéed peppers, onions, and mushrooms, withcajunmayoon brioche	15.95
Southwestern Veggie Burger black bean andcornveggieburgertopped with chipotle aioli, tomato, and pepperjack onbrioche	13.95
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich pulledpork topped with cheddarand carmaelized onions on brioche	13.95

Entrees

served with soup or salad, and garlic bread	
Shrimp Scampi sautéed shrimp in a white wine and garlic	22.95
butter sauce served over pasta Chicken Marsala lightly pan fried chicken in a mushroom sauce served over pasta	22.95
Fish and Chips deep fried beer battered cod served with fries and house made tartar sauce	19.95
6 OZ Filet & Grilled Shrimp topped with lemon butter, served with mashed potatoes and seasoned vegetables	34.95
Sautéed Salmon Filet sautéed and topped wtih pestoand seasoned vegetables with a choice of potatoor rice pilaf	23.95
Half Roasted Chicken marinated chicken with seasoned vegetables with a choice of potato or rice pilaf	22.95
16 OZ NY Strip Steak grilledtoperfectionwith seasoned vegetables with a choice of potato or rice pilaf	28.95
Pan Seared Pork Tenderloin panseared withseasoned vegetableswith achoiceof potatoorrice pilaf	20.95
Cajun Chicken Alfredo cajun chicken tossedwithpastaand alfredo sauce	22.95



Upcoming Events

·Lunch Menu ·



Appetizers

Bruschetta	10.95
Pan Seared Ahi Tuna	16.95
Fried Calamari	12.95
Parkview Steamers	14.95
Pan Seared CrabCakes	14.95
Shrimp Martini	13.95
Loaded PotatoSkins	10.95
Bavarian Pretzel Sticks	9.95
Jalapeno Poppers	9.95
Mozzarella Sticks	9.95
ChickenFingers add fries + \$2	11.95
Maple Glazed Brussel Sprouts	11. 95
Mac & Cheese add beef tips/chicken	10.95
Nacho Supreme choice of beef orchicken	16.95
Parkview Wings flavor options: garlic parmesan, honey bbq,	14.95

All prices reflect a 4% cash discount.

cajun dry rub, buffalo, chipotle bbq, teriyaki, bourbon maple, sweet red chili, buffalo chili

Burgers / Sandwiches includes french fries, coleslaw and a pickle

Parkview House Burger 8 oz patty topped with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, and onion on brioche Bring On The Heat turkeyburger toppedwithpepper jack, jalapeños, sautéed peppers, onions, and mushrooms, with cajun mayo on a brioche Southwestern Veggie Burger	14.95 15.95 13.95
turkeyburger toppedwithpepper jack, jalapeños, sautéed peppers, onions, and mushrooms, with cajun mayo on a brioche Southwestern Veggie Burger	13.95 13.95
Southwestern Veggie Burger	13.95
black bean and corn veggie burger topped with chipotle aioli, tomato, and pepperjack onbrioche	
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich pulled pork topped with cheddar and carmaelized onions on brioche	
Philly Cheesesteak sautéed steak or chicken with peppers, onions, and swiss cheese on a hero	15.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich grilled chicken breast topped with pesto aioli, lettuce, and tomato on brioche	13.95
Parkview Ruben corned beef toppedwith melted swiss, sauerkraut, and russian dressing on toasted rye	14.95
8 Grain Turkey Melt turkey topped with cheddar,chipotle aioli, tomato, on8 grain bread	14.95
Classic BLT bacon, lettuce, and tomato on toasted multigrain	11.95
Sausage and Peppers grilled sausage topped with peppers and onions on a hero	13.95
Meatball Hero beef meatballs topped with marinara on a hero	13.95
Buffalo Chicken Wrap crispy buffalo chicken tossed in bleu cheese with lettuce and tomato in flour tortilla	13.95
Chicken Caesar Wrap grilled chicken with romaine, croutons, and caesar drizzle in flour tortilla	13.95
Tuscany Basil Panini fresh mozzarella topped with tomato, roasted peppers and pesto	13.95
California Dreamer Panini sliced turkey with bacon, tomato, guacamole and a honey mustard drizzle	15.95







Soups and Salads

with a lemon vinaigrette add chicken 4,

shrimp 6, salmon 6, steak 6

Soup Du Jourcup	5.95
Soup Du Jourbowl	7.95
French Onion Soup	8.95
Chicken Noodle Soup cup	5.95
Chicken Noodle Soup bowl	7.95
Tossed House Salad iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers and red onion with a choice of dressing add chicken4, shrimp6, salmon 6, steak6	9.95
Caesar salad romaine lettuce,tomatoes, cucumbers and red onion with a choice of dressing add chicken \$4, shrimp \$6, salmon \$6, steak \$6	10.95
Mediterranean Salad iceberg lettuce topped with feta, kalamata olives, red onions, tomatoes and cucumbers	11.95

Desserts

Chocolate Chip Lava	8.95
Oreo Mousse Cake	7.95
Tc a re r d tu it fo cash	7.95
Cheesecake	7.95
Tiramisu	7.95

Kids - 10 & Under

with beverage, French fries and add a scoop of ice cream .50

Chicken Fingers	6.95
Kids Burgeradd cheese \$1	6.95
Mozzarella Sticks	6.95
Mac & Cheese Bites	6.95
Hebrew National Hot Dog	6.95
Kids Pasta	6.95
with butter and parmesan or marinara	

Sides and Snacks

Mac & Cheese Bites	8.95
Tortilla Chips and Salsa	7.95
Vegetable Of The Day	6.95
Side Salad	6.95
French Fries	5.95
Loaded Fries	8.95
Onion Rings	7.95
Sweet Potato Fries	7.95
with horseradish sauce	

Weekly Specials

Sunday Brunch 10:00 - 3:00

Monday 75¢ Wing Night 3:00 - close
 (in house only)

Taco Tuesday Specials

Wacky Mac Wednesday

Pizza Thursday

Seafood Friday

Prime Rib Friday & Saturday



